
1 7/8/2024 Mon LIP 430-600 7th
1 Mon LIP 600-730 8th
2 7/9/2024 Tues LIP 430-600 7th
2 Tues LIP 600-730 8th
3 7/11/2024 Thur LIP 430-600 7th
3 Thur LIP 600-730 8th
4 7/15/2024 Mon LIP 445-645 Full Squad
5 7/16/2024 Tues LIP 445-645 Full Squad
6 7/18/2024 Thur LIP 445-645 Full Squad
7 7/22/2024 Mon McT 430-645 Full Squad Equipment Day - Helmets & Pads
8 7/24/2024 Wed LIP 445-645 Full Squad
9 7/25/2024 Thur LIP 445-645 Full Squad

10 7/29/2024 Mon LIP 445-645 Full Squad
11 7/30/2024 Tue LIP 445-645 Full Squad
12 7/31/2024 Wed LIP 445-645 Full Squad
13 8/1/2024 Thu LIP 445-645 Full Squad
14 8/5/2024 Mon LIP 445-645 Full Squad Helmet only & Spirit Packs
15 8/6/2024 Tue LIP 445-645 Full Squad Helmet only
16 8/7/2024 Wed LIP 445-645 Full Squad Shells
17 8/8/2024 Thu LIP 445-645 Full Squad Shells
18 8/12/2024 Mon LIP 445-645 Full Squad Shells
19 8/13/2024 Tue LIP 445-645 Full Squad Shells
20 8/14/2024 Wed LIP 445-645 Full Squad Full pads
21 8/15/2024 Thu off off off Orange & Black
22 8/19/2024 Mon McT 445-645 Full Squad Shells
23 8/20/2024 Tue LIP 445-645 Full Squad Shells
24 8/21/2024 Wed LIP 445-645 Full Squad Shells
25 8/22/2024 Thu LIP 445-645 Full Squad Full Pads
26 8/26/2024 Mon McT 445-645 Full Squad Shells
27 8/27/2024 Tue LIP 445-645 Full Squad Shells
28 8/28/2024 Wed McT 445-630 Full Squad Shells
29 8/29/2024 Thu Away 430 GAME 7th at UMS
30 8/29/2024 Thu Away 600 GAME 8th at UMS
31 9/2/2024 Mon McT 345-515 7th Shells
32 McT 445-645 8th Shells
33 9/3/2024 Tue McT 345-515 7th Shells
34 McT 445-645 8th Shells
35 9/4/2024 Wed McT 445-645 Full Squad Shells
36 9/5/2024 Thu LIP 430 GAME 7th vs Saraland
37 9/5/2024 Thu LIP 600 GAME 8th vs Saraland
38 9/9/2024 Mon McT 445-645 Full Squad Shells
39 9/10/2024 Tue McT 445-645 Full Squad Shells
40 9/11/2024 Wed McT 445-645 Full Squad Shells
41 9/12/2024 Thu Away 430 GAME 7th at Faith
42 9/12/2024 Thu Away 600 GAME 8th at Faith
43 9/16/2024 Mon McT 445-645 Full Squad Shells
44 9/17/2024 Tue McT 445-645 Full Squad Shells
45 9/18/2024 Wed McT 445-630 Full Squad Shells
46 9/19/2024 Thu tbd tbd tbd 7th -- TBD
47 9/19/2024 Thu LIP 600 GAME 8th vs Mobile Christian
48 9/23/2024 Mon McT 445-645 Full Squad Shells
49 9/24/2024 Tue McT 445-645 Full Squad Shells
50 9/25/2024 Wed McT 445-630 Full Squad Shells
51 9/26/2024 Thu LIP 430 GAME 7th at St. Paul's
52 9/26/2024 Thu LIP 600 GAME 8th at St. Paul's
53 9/30/2024 Mon McT 430-630 7th Shells
54 10/1/2024 Tue McT 430-630 7th Shells
55 10/2/2024 Wed McT 430-615 Full Squad Shells
56 10/3/2024 Thu LIP 430 GAME 7th vs UMS
57 10/3/2024 Thu LIP 600 GAME 8th vs UMS
58 10/7/2024 Mon McT 330-500 7th Shells
59 McT 430-630 8th Shells
60 10/8/2024 Tue McT 330-500 7th Shells
61 McT 430-630 8th Shells
62 10/9/2024 Wed Away 430 GAME 7th at Saraland
63 10/9/2024 Wed Away 600 GAME 8th at Saraland
64 10/10/2024 Thu LIP off 700 Varsity vs Blount
65 10/14/2024 Mon McT 415-615 8th only Shells
66 10/15/2024 Tue McT 415-615 8th only Shells
67 10/16/2024 Wed McT 415-615 8th only Shells
68 10/17/2024 Thu tbd 700 PLAYOFF 8th vs TBD
69 10/21/2024 Mon McT 345-600 Full Squad Gear Turn in, Film & Player Party
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